:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9671745

Aug 05, 2024 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 302,242 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 725857 - 0.018999738 ETH®
45.97 USD

2 725858 - 0.018964435 ETH®
45.88 USD

3 725859 - 0.018964964 ETH®
45.88 USD

4 725860 - 0.018943566 ETH®
45.83 USD

S 725861 - 0.018991002 ETH®
45.95 USD

6 725862 - 0.018957834 ETH®
45.87 USD

7 725863 - 0.018985306 ETH®
45.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9671745
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/302242
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725857
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725858
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725859
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725860
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725861
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725862
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725863

B
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=

Validator Id

725864

725865

725866

725867

725868

725869

725870

725871

725872

Validator Id

1135390

Amount

0.018946117
45.84 USD

0.018907534
45.74 USD

0.018994669
45.95 USD

0.018983683
45.93 USD

0.018952901
45.85 USD

0.018966981
45.89 USD

0.018972370
45.90 USD

0.018933176
45.81 USD

0.018964435
45.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.044829122

108.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725864
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725865
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725866
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725867
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725868
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725869
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725870
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725871
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/725872
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1135390

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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